Print on Institutional Letter Head
Date: DD-MM-YYYY
KBAIC Institutional Membership
On Behalf of ………………………………………………………………………… (Name of Institution), I hereby extend our interest to join as a KBAIC Institutional Member and take part in the opportunities offered by Kerala Blockchain Academy (KBA). We have read the terms and conditions and abide by the policies of KBAIC. Our institution has nominated the following candidates as members of KBAIC and I agree to be the Chairperson of KBAIC at our institute. 
A.    KBAIC Coordinator
	
	Name
	Designation
	Department

	1.
	
	
	


B.    KBAIC Student Ambassadors
	
	Name
	Semester
	Department

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	


C.    Executive Committee (Other than A & B)
	
	Name
	Student /Faculty
	Department

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	


Name & Signature of
 Head of the Institution
(Office Seal)

